Area Code

0200

0220

0230

1800

1810

2025-2026

TAX RATES
State
Primary Aid

DUNCAN UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST #2

County

Duncan Unified School #2
Gila Institute for Technology
Public Health Service District
Flood Control District

Fire District Assistance
COMBINED RATES

County

Town of Duncan

Duncan Unified School #2
Gila Institute for Technology
Public Health Service District
Flood Control District
Duncan Rural Fire District
Fire District Assistance
COMBINED RATES

County

Duncan Unified School #2
Gila Institute for Technology
Public Health Service District
Flood Control District
Duncan Rural Fire District
Fire District Assistance
COMBINED RATES

MORENCI UNIFIED SCHOOL #18

County

Morenci Unified School #18
Gila Institute for Technology
Public Health Service District
Flood Control District

Fire District Assistance
COMBINED RATES

County

Town of Clifton

Morenci Unified School #18
Gila Institute for Technology
Public Health Service District
Flood Control District

Fire District Assistance
COMBINED RATES

0.8036
4.7029

5.5065
0.8036

0.7576
4.7029

6.2641

0.8036
4.7029

5.5065

0.8036

2.3405

3.1441

0.8036
4.1553
2.3405

7.2994

1.5606

1.5606

1.5606

1.5606

1.5606

1.5606

1.1702

1.1702

1.1702

1.1702

Secondary

1.7634
0.0500
0.2500
0.2400
0.0053
2.3087

1.7634
0.0500
0.2500
0.2400
1.9340
0.0053
4.2427

1.7634
0.0500
0.2500
0.2400
1.9340
0.0053
4.2427

0.0500
0.2500
0.2400
0.0053
0.5453

0.0500
0.2500
0.2400
0.0053
0.5453

Combined Personal

Real

7.8152

10.5068

9.7492

3.6894

7.8447

Secondary

2.0687

4.0027

4.0027

0.3053

0.3053

Combined

Personal

7.5752

10.2668

9.5092

3.4494

7.6047



Area Code

2200

4500

BLUE ELEMENTARY #22

County

Blue School #22

Public Health Service District
Flood Control District

Fire District Assistance
COMBINED RATES

EAGLE ELEMENTARY #45

County

Eagle School #45 QTR
Public Health Service District
Flood Control District

Fire District Assistance
COMBINED RATES

OTHER TAXES

2025-2026
TAX RATES

Primary
0.8036

4.0800

4.8836

0.8036
1.5606

2.3642

Franklin Irrigation Dist (special dist)

State
Aid

1.5606

1.5606

0.7803

0.7803

Secondary

0.2500
0.2400
0.0053
0.4953

0.2500
0.2400
0.0053
0.4953

9.0000

Combined Personal

Real

5.3789

2.8595

Secondary

0.2553

0.2553

Combined
Personal

3.5783
5.1389

1.8392
2.6195
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