2025-2026 TAX RATES

Area Code		Primary	State Aid	Secondary	Combined Real	Personal Secondary	Combined Personal
0200	DUNCAN UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST #2 County Duncan Unified School #2 Gila Institute for Technology Public Health Service District Flood Control District Fire District Assistance COMBINED RATES	0.8036 4.7029 5.5065	1.5606	1.7634 0.0500 0.2500 0.2400 0.0053 2.3087	7.8152	2.0687	7,5752
0220	County Town of Duncan Duncan Unified School #2 Gila Institute for Technology Public Health Service District Flood Control District Duncan Rural Fire District Fire District Assistance	0.8036 0.7576 4.7029	1.5606	1.7634 0.0500 0.2500 0.2400 1.9340 0.0053			
0230	Combined Rates County Duncan Unified School #2 Gila Institute for Technology Public Health Service District Flood Control District Duncan Rural Fire District Fire District Assistance COMBINED RATES	6.2641 0.8036 4.7029 5.5065	1.5606 1.5606	4.2427 1.7634 0.0500 0.2500 0.2400 1.9340 0.0053 4.2427	9.7492	4.0027	9.5092
1800	MORENCI UNIFIED SCHOOL #18 County Morenci Unified School #18 Gila Institute for Technology Public Health Service District Flood Control District Fire District Assistance COMBINED RATES	0.8036 2.3405 3.1441	1.1702 1.1702	0.0500 0.2500 0.2400 0.0053 0.5453	3.6894	0.3053	3.4494
1810	County Town of Clifton Morenci Unified School #18 Gila Institute for Technology Public Health Service District Flood Control District Fire District Assistance COMBINED RATES	0.8036 4.1553 2.3405	1.1702	0.0500 0.2500 0.2400 0.0053 0.5453	7.8447	0.3053	7.6047

2025-2026 TAX RATES

Area Code		Primary	State Aid	Secondary	Combined Real	Personal Secondary	Combined Personal
2200	BLUE ELEMENTARY #22 County Blue School #22 Public Health Service District Flood Control District Fire District Assistance	0.8036 4.0800	1.5606	0.2500 0.2400 0.0053			3.5783
	COMBINED RATES	4.8836	1.5606	0.4953	5.3789	0.2553	5.1389
4500	EAGLE ELEMENTARY #45 County Eagle School #45 QTR Public Health Service District Flood Control District Fire District Assistance COMBINED RATES	0.8036 1.5606 2.3642	0.7803 0.7803	0.2500 0.2400 0.0053 0.4953		0.2553	1.8392 2.6195
	OTHER TAXES Franklin Irrigation Dist (special dist	:)		9.0000			